ZNX Series Inclined Screw Thickener

Application&Feature

1. Mainly used for washing and thickening all kinds of paper pulp.

2. Special brush which is synchronized running with screw can prevent filter pore from blocking, good dehydration effect.

3. Dehydration by gravity, low power consumption.

Main Specification

Type
Nominal Filtrating Area(m?)
Concentration Of Input Puip (%)
Concentration Of Output Puip (%)
Production Capacity (t/d)
Motor Power (kw)

ZNX1
1LE<il

12-20

ZNX2
1x2

25-40
4%2

ZNX3 ZNX8
1x3 1.5x2
3-4
10-14
35-60 40-60
4x3 7.5%2

ZNX9
1258< 3

60-90
7.5%3

ZNX12
2%x3

100-130
11x3



