

ZNX Series Inclined Screw Thickener

Application&Feature

- 1. Mainly used for washing and thickening all kinds of paper pulp.
- 2. Special brush which is synchronized running with screw can prevent filter pore from blocking, good dehydration effect.
- 3. Dehydration by gravity, low power consumption.

Main Specification

Туре	ZNX1	ZNX2	ZNX3	ZNX8	ZNX9	ZNX12
Nominal Filtrating Area(m³)	1×1	1×2	1×3	1.5 × 2	1.5 × 3	2×3
Concentration Of Input Puip (%)	3-4					
Concentration Of Output Puip (%)	10-14					
Production Capacity (t/d)	12-20	25-40	35-60	40-60	60-90	100-130
Motor Power (kw)	4	4×2	4×3	7.5 × 2	7.5 × 3	11×3